HUBER+SUHNER
SUHNER® FIBEROPTIC
LX.5 CONNECTOR
Half the size – double capacity
Comparison LX.5 / FSC-CMAX
Future-oriented
solutions for
• revenue maximization

40 FLSA PC (DIN) 77 FSC Duplex 90 FLSH PC
43 FLSA APC 8° 93 FLSH APC 8°
Ordering Information Connector
FLX5-Z/K-H001 LX.5 connector, blue, SM PC, IL max. 0.3dB (Premium)
FLX5-Z/K-A001 LX.5 connector, blue, SM PC, IL max. 0.4dB
FLX5-Z/K-H600 LX.5 connector, green, SM APC 8°, IL max. 0.3dB (Premium)
FLX5-Z/K-A600 LX.5 connector, green, SM APC 8°, IL max. 0.4dB
FLX5-Z/K-B001 LX.5 connector, beige, MM PC, IL max. 0.4dB
Ordering Information Adapter
FLX5-FLX5-A100-02 SM adapter, duplex, flange with spring clip, zirconia-ceramic sleeve, blue
FLX5-FLX5-D100-02 SM adapter, duplex, with 2-hole flange, zirconia-ceramic sleeve, blue
FLX5-FLX5-A600-02 SM adapter, duplex, flange with spring clip, zirconia-ceramic sleeve, green
FLX5-FLX5-D600-02 SM adapter, duplex, with 2-hole flange, zirconia-ceramic sleeve, green
FLX5-FLX5-A200-02 MM adapter, duplex, flange with spring clip, zirconia-ceramic sleeve, beige
FLX5-FLX5-D200-02 MM adapter, duplex, with 2-hole flange, zirconia-ceramic sleeve, beige
Ordering Information Duplex Clips
FLX5-DUP-BL1 Duplex clip, blue
FLX5-DUP-GN1 Duplex clip, green
FLX5-DUP-BG1 Duplex clip, beige
Crimpset 0.9mm Crimpset 1.7mm
009-BL-G001 blue boot 017-BL-G001 blue boot
009-GN-G001 green boot 017-GN-G001 green boot
009-BG-G001 beige boot 017-BG-G001 beige boot